9500000.;

TO: QUALIFICATION/REGISTRATION SECTION

DlVlSlON OF COHPORATIONS |:| Eu‘:u:":' 1 ':E;:::Eli‘lﬁlj
-06/20,/195--01056=-00 1

442100, 00 w00, 00

Kathorine McGuinnoss and Associaten, Inc,

Daar Sir or Madam: LU [( 5()000 10/7;

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Busiicis In
Florlda™, "Certiflcate of Exlstence”, and check are submitted to ragister the above referenced

forelgn corporation to transact business In Florlda.

SUBJECT:

Please raturn all corraspondence concerning this matter to the fallowing:

Katherine McGuinness
{Nama of Porson)
Katherine McGuinness and Assoclates, Inc,

TOICICNT T A ESEEBT

(FimiCompany) /T2 /at--nn21 004
267 Moody Street ek PR TS 78,75
{Addross]
Waltham, MA 02154
{City, Stam and Zip Codal
cf;'? 2
Should you need to call someone concerning this mattsr, please cail: &5 G
A ny
Katherine McGuinness at{ 617 )} 647 - 0809 . ML .'f\ AL ,
{Name of Person) Area Code & DaytmeTelephone Number S0 v
' . R ?5" ) e
¢ a0
Ll =ity
L
COURIER ADD_F!ESS: MAILING ADDRESS:

Qualification/Registration Sec.
Division of Corporations

409 E. Gaines St.
Tallahassee, FL 32399

Qualification/Registration Sec.
Division of Corporations

P. 0. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314
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8 May 1995

Florida Department of $lole
Qualilication /Regisiralion Sec,
Division of Corporalions

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahasseo, FL 32314

Re: Certificalion of Katherlne McGulinness and Associates, Inc, as
a foreign corporation to iransact business in Florida

I have enclosed |he lollowing for cerlification by the Stole of
Flerida for Kalherine McGuinness and Associales, Inc. as a
foreign corporalion aulhorized lo Iransacl business in Florida,

1. Applicalion for cerlificalion as Foreign Corporalion
2. Original Cerlilicale of existence from the Secrelary ol
Slale.Commonwealth of Massachusetls

3. Regislration Fees: $35.00  Filing Fee
$35.00 Reg. Agenl Design. Fee
$8.75. Cert. of Slalus Fee
$78.75 Tolal

Katherine McGuinness and Associales, Inc.{KMA) is in the
process of applying for cerlilicalion by Dade County as o
WBE/DBE. Any assislance in expediling this request would be
greally apprecioled.

Sincerely,

—

Katherine McGuinness
Presidenl

Inoe.




CR2E042

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATIE
Sandra 1 Moertham
Secrelaty of Slate

May 12, 1995

KATHERINE MCGUINESS

KATHERINE MCGUINESS AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
267 MOODY STREET

WALTHAM, MA 02154

SUBJECT: KATHERINE MCQUINNESS AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
Ref. Number: W95000010193

We have received your document for KATHERINE MCGUINNESS AND
ASSOCIATES, INC. and your check(s) totaling $78.75. Howevaer, the enclosed
document has not been filed and Is being relurned for the following corraction(s):

Sectlon 607.1502(4) or 617.1502(4), Florida Statutes, requires this office to
collect a $500 penalty fee for each year this entity transacted business or
conducted Its afiairs in Florida prior 1o qualification and the appropriate annual
raport fees that would have baen due this office had the corparation qualified the
year it began oparations In this state. The amount due this office to cover both
annual report and penalty faesis $,

Enclosed please find a copy of section 607.1501 or 617.1501, Florida Statutes,
which lists those aclivities that do not constitute transacting business or
conducting affairs in this state. |f after reviewing this section you determine
erroneous [nformation was Inserted on the application, a sworn affidavit
containing the following information must be submitted: 1.) a statement Indicating
srroneous information was listed on the application; and 2.) the corract date the
corporation began transacting businass or conducting its affairs in Florida prior to
the year the application was submitied did not constitute transacting business or
conducting affairs pursuant to section 607,1501 or 617.1501, Florida Statutes.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or
your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any queslions concerning the fiing of your document, please call
(904) 487-8958.

Lea Rivers
Document Examiner Letter Number: 495A00024571

Diviston of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314
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Kaotheotitne McGurirnness and Assocrates, Inc.

22 Juna 1995

Lee Rivers

Florida Depariment of Stale
Diviston of Corporallon
P.O. Box 6327

Tollahassee, Fl 32314

Re Foreign Corporation status for Katherine McGuinness and
Associales, Inc., Reference No.: W95000010193
Lotter No.: 495A00024571

Dear Mr. Rivers:

Kaotherine McGuinness and Associates, Inc, (KMA} is in receipt of your
letter of May 12, 1995, We have reviewed the materials sent by your
olfice re: regisiration of KMA as a foreign corporation in the stale of
Floridaq.

Until the recenl receipl of information from you, KMA understood that,
because our work was thal of a subconsultant we were not required
to file as a foreign corporation. Our work has always been of a very
small nature, requiring less than 30 days of work over the past ihree
years., As a WBE/DBE, we acled as & sub-consullant for out-of-state
Primes {generally large engineering corporations).

KMA is a small DBE company of less than six employees. In view of this
background information, we are requesting that any penally be
waived in consideration of our voluntary registration as a foreign
corporalion at this time.




.

Wo aro in tho procass of applying for WBE/DBE stalus wilh Dade
Countly, Florida lor a nrojec! in which we will again act as o sub-

consultanl,

We appreciale your consideration of 1his matior, |, or my businoss
manager, Panny Gorkon, would be happy lo answer any furlher
questions thal may arise.

Sinceraly,

@wilyg ™

Kalherine McGuinness
President




FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
June 24, 189445 Sandre B Mortham
Secrebary of Shale
Kathoerine MoeGuinnoeus
intherine MeGaineas and Appecinles, Inc.
267 Moody Streel
Wolthom MA 02164

SUBJECT: KATHERINE MCOQUINESS AND ASSCCLATES, LNC.
Ref, Numbepr: WOL000010193

Wo have recoived your lebter dated June 22, 1995. Pleasce nole Lhat
there was a Lypographical error In our lelter of May 12, 1996; tho
socond paragraph should end "The amount due this office to covor
bolh annual report and penalty fees is $2,100,00."

Plense be ndvised 1L is the respongibility of any corporation which
transacts business in Florida to be aware of Lhe applications it
mugt, [ile. ‘This oflfice cuannol walve Lhe penalty based on the
corporution's lgnorance or size. Il the corporaticon has in fact
been Lransacting business under the definition contanlned in Lhe
statute, bLhis office cannol. rile your application until Lhe
$2,100.00 has been paid.

We are sending another copy of our previous letter and of Lhe
relevant statubte lor your informnalion.

If vyou have any questions aboul your (iling, please cnll or write
us,

[ v 1S

Lee Rivers, Forelgn Secction
Division of Corporations
PO Box 6327

Tallahassee FL 32314-6189

Division of Corporations « DO, Box 6327 « Tallahassee, Florida 32314
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* 8 8 9 o & 5 B 4 B OB P S B e 0 F A RSN oAD

28 June 1995

Lee Rivers

Florida Deparlment of Stale
Division of Corporalion

P.C. Box 6327

Tallahassee, Fl 32314

Re: Forelgn Corporaglion stalus for Katherine McGuinness and

Associales, Inc.,
Refereance No.; W95000010193

Dear Mr. Rivers:

Kalherine McGuinness and Associales, Inc. (KMA) is in receipt of your
leter of June 23, 1995. | am enclosing a check in 1he amount of
$2.100.00, Ihe amount due the Florida Depariment of $tale to cover
both annual repor! and penally fees.

| appreciale your prompl response 1o my lelier. | now undersiand
Ihal Katherine McGuinness and Associales, Inc. will be aulhorized as a
foreign corporation fo fransact business in Florida.

Sinczrely,

Katherine McGuinness
President



APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHIORIZATION TO
TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS
SUBMITTED TD REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE

STATE OF FLORIDA:

m
i

AT

1

LN A

Ll b
.

'

-

1 Katherine McGuinnons and Assoclatos, Inc,

' (Namo of corporagon: must Inciuda the Word ] ' . orwordsor
abbroviations of lika import In languaga as will cloary indicato that it is a corporation Instead of o natural porson.. -

or paninorship if not so containod in the namo at prosont.)

|
L)
Il
i

2, Masgachusetts 3, 04-3061F65 :
{Stato or country undaor the law of which it Is incorporatad) { FEl number, If applicable) 7\
4. 5/17/89 5. Porpetual ’
{Dato of Incorporation} {Duratdon: Yaar corp, will cease to oxist or "porpotual™
6 12{ 92

'ﬂntu first ransactod business In Florida, (See sectons 607.1501, 6071602 and 817,155 F.5.)

7. 267 Moody Stroot:

waltham, MA 02154
{Curront malling addrass)

B, Accessibllity Consultant
{Purposels) of corporation authorized In home stata or country to ba carried outin tha stato of Florida)

9. Name and street addrass of Florida registered agent:

Namae: John Gaffney

Office Address: 3640 vacht. Club Drive, Sujte 1609

| Aventura , Florida , 331-80
\ {Zip Codo)

10. Raglistered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated
corporation at thu place designated in this application, | hereby accept the appointment as
registered agent and agree tu Actin this capacity. | further agree fo comply with the provisions
of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and | am familiar
with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

C ol Qod Jpee
g [Registered We@ﬂj

11. Attached is a cerficate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to
delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official
having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.




12. Nomes end oddrosses of officors and/or diractors:

A, DIRECTORS
Cholrman: _Kathorlne McGulnness

Address: 606 Pleasant Streot

W, Mowkan, MA 02165

Vice Chairman:
Address:

Diractor: __David Keagler

Addross: 97 Maple Strect
Shorborn, MA 01770

Diroctor:  Mariannc Wiser

Address: 97 Maple Street

Sherborne, MA 01770

B. OFFICERS

President: _Katherine McGuinness

Address: {sama asg above)

Vice President:
Address:

Secretary: _David Kessler

Address: {same as above)

Treasurer: Katherine McGuinness

Address: _{same as abov

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers

and/or directors. .
il —
o |

(Signaiure of Chairmian, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application}

Katherine McGuinness, Chairman & President
{Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing applicagon}

14.
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TO WHON T MAY CONCERN:
[ hereby certily that aecording 1o the records of this oilice
IKntherine MeGuinness and Associntes, Ine,

is 0 domestie corporation organized on May 17, 1989, under the General Lows of the

Commonwenlth of Massachusetts,

I further certily that there are ne procecdings presently pending under the Mussachuseus
Cieneral Linvs Chapter 15613 section 101 Tor snid corporations disselutions: that articles of
dissolution hove not been liled by said corporation: that, suid corporation has filed all sonoal

reports, and paid wll fees with respeet (o such reports, amd so fur as appears of record snid

corparation has tegal existence and is in good standing with this oflice.

In testimony of which,

I have hercunto affixed the

Great Seal of the Commonwenlth

on the date fisst above written,

Secretary of the Commonwealth

* This is not a tax clearance. Cerlificates certifying that all taxes due and payable by tha
corporation have been paid or provided for ara issued by the Department of Revenue

NEM




Fa500000314l

) ____\_{_G_'_\_}}ELL[\L_L\_LG.LLLT\L\E,T‘J5 _

Requestor's Name

R ‘J LGLMOQ(DL{\ .'Hw.-l"'l 'il/llllgl—]ﬂ'l ([ I;"-:]l IEP =
rcss eevdeds (0 #ed4a 25,00
_Aklthew Ma oaisy
City/State/Zip Phone #
Office Use Only

CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (If known);

Other Merger é\"\

l.
{Cerpormion Name) {Dociunent §)
2,
(Corporation Name) {Docurent #)
3.
(Corporation Name) (Document #)
4,
{Corporation Naine) (Tocument #)
) walk in O pick up time 0 Certified Copy
) Mail out O Will wait 0 Photocopy a Certificate of Status
SONEWRLINGSSS | |5 | AMENDMENTS fitibris
Profit Amendment
NonProfit Resignation of R.A., Oficer/ Director w O
() BEY
Limited Liability Change of Registcred Agent == b
o I"‘f?;f,f
Domestication ] Dlssclullon(( lhdrn“nl) o
2
7 =
w
o

Annual Report

Ficlitious Name Forgign

Name Reservation Limited Partnership
Reinstalement
Trademark
Other

Examincr’s Initials
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APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL
OF AUTIHIORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS
IN FLORIDA

{ATHELWE M Gurnne s angd H\'r»um/m AT
’ (Name of Corporation)

MassAchuells

(Incorporated Under Lawa Of)

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida
and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Flotida,

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its
behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of
action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct afTairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address to which the Department of State may mail a copy of
any process against this corporation that may be served on the Department.

S Tams - 38 chaunecy ST
(Mailing Address) {

Bostm _ma 021/

(Cuy/ State fip)

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing

address. '
: /@ﬁm}(#_—\ At 8
L T~ Signature Tule :_'3:
VYatherime MCLunness 51319 =
Typed or printed name Dite 7 7 e




